
Our philosophy is inspired by blending Mexican spirit with Japanese 
elegance. Mexican flavours with Japanese techniques are woven into every 
touchpoint, from the food and drinks to the décor and service.

Our agaveria bar and lounge is a haven for enthusiasts and connoisseurs 
of agave spirits.

We proudly house one of the largest and most diverse collections of fine 
and rare tequilas and mezcals. From internationally acclaimed brands 
to small-batch artisanal agave spirits, our curated selection promises a 
journey through the rich and complex world of agave-based drinks and 
cocktails.

We also offer an exceptional collection of Japanese whisky’s, sakes and 
wines. Explore our unique selection of cocktails, with contemporary twists 
on classic favourites, where we blend Mexican vibrancy with Japanese 
precision.

WHERE TOKYO MEETS TULUM



If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

HOUSE MARGARITAS
LOS MOCHIS TOMMY’S  | 17
Patrón Reposado, Lime, Organic Agave, Mexican-Japanese Spiced 
Salt

MARGARITA | 16
Patrón Silver, Lime, Cointreau, Bergamot, Salt

LOS MOCHIS MEZCALITA | 16
The Lost Explorer Mezcal Espadín, Lime, Cointreau, Salt

CADILLAC MARGARITA | 17
Espolòn Blanco, Grand Marnier Louis Alexandre, Lime, Salt

PEPINO-JALAPEÑO MARGARITA | 17
Tapatio Blanco, Lime, Cucumber, Coriander, Jalapeño Agave

SUNSHINE MARGARITA | 18
Patrón Añejo, Martini Fiero, Sunflower Orgeat, Rhubarb, Lemon

CLASSICS
PALOMA | 16
Patrón Silver Tequila, Lime, Bitter Grapefruit Cordial, Highpoint 
Ruby, London Essence Grapefruit Soda

CHELADA VERDE | 12
San Miguel Pilsner, Lime, Yuzu Kosho, Miso Consommé, Coriander, 
Togarashi Salt

PASSION FRUIT CAIPIROSKA | 16
Grey Goose, Lime, Pineapple, Passion Fruit, Suze, Licor 43, Mint

BRAZILIAN MULE | 16
Sagatiba Cachaça, Lime, Ginger, Coconut Foam, London Essence 
Club Soda 

MEZCAL ESPRESSO MARTINI | 17
The Lost Explorer Mezcal, Espresso, Ojo de Dios Cafe, Mr. Black 
Coffee Liqueur

JAPANESE WHISKY SOUR | 17
Toki Japanese Whisky, Lemon, Buckwheat Tea, Egg White



If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

SEASONAL
RUBY BLUSH | 17
Champagne, Cherry Blossom Sake, Rhubarb, Bombay Sapphire, London 
Essence Jasmine Peach

LOS MOCHIS G&T | 15
Bombay Sapphire, Shiso, Verjus, London Essence Indian Tonic

TOKYO TRAILBLAZER | 17
Haku Vodka, Yuzu Sake, Sancho Pepper, Basil

SAKURA VESPER | 17
Grey Goose Vodka, Bombay Premier Cru, Dewazakura Ginjō Sake, Oyster 
Leaf 

OAXACAN MIDORI SOUR | 17
The Lost Explorer Mezcal Espadín, Oaxacan Rum, Midori, Green Melon, 
Ancho Reyes Verde
   
TIKI TULUM | 16
Bacardi Ocho, Bacardi Caribbean, White Peach, Lime, Mint

BITTER JUAN | 17
The Lost Explorer Mezcal Espadín, Campari, Cynar, 1757 Vermouth Rosso, 
Cacao Nibs 

OKAYAMA SAN | 16
Courvoisier VSOP Cognac, Marsala, Disaronno, Peach, Wakamomo 

TOASTED CORN OLD FASHION | 22
The Macallan Double Cask 12 YO, Michter’s Bourbon, Nixta Corn Licor, 
Toasted Coconut, Sesame

SIN ALCOHOL
RHUBARB COBBLER | 9
Martini Vibrante, Rhubarb Cordial, London Essence Peach Jasmine 
Soda, Mint 

COCO LIMÓN | 9
Coconut Cream, Lime, Ginger, London Essence Club Soda

SIN PALOMA | 9
Everleaf Marine, Highpoint Ruby, Lime, London Essence Grapefruit Soda

FLORESTA SPRITZ | 9
Everleaf Forest, Lemon, Sage, Oolong Tea, London Essence Lemonade

DE-LIVER-ANCE | 10
Wake up refreshed! Try this antioxidant elixir to cure the hangover blues 
while invigorating your liver. This powerful all-natural drink strengthens 
your immune system, detoxifies your blood, and regulates key bodily 
functions for a refreshed and rejuvenated you. Remember, your liver 
needs you just as much as you need your liver! 



BY THE GLASS

Henriot Souverain Brut NV
Crisp • Cirtus • Mineral

Ridgeview ‘Bloombury’ NV
Fruity • Tropical • Fresh

Henriot Brut Rosé NV
Red Berries • Elegant • Aromatic

Dom Pérignon 2013
Brioche • Refined • Rich

Sparkling
Champagne, France

Sussex, England

Champagne, France

Champagne, France

17

18

19

55

Jim Barry ‘McKays Vineyard’ Riesling 2021
Lime • Mineral • Refreshing 

Theopetra Estate Malagouzia Assyrtiko 2022
Aromatic • Tropical • Stone Fruit 

Poderi Parpinello ‘Sessantaquattro’ Vermentino 2022
White Peach • Apricot • Lemon Zest

Michele Chiarlo ‘Roverto’ Gavi del Comune di Gavi 2022
Floral • Golden Apples • Fragrant

Michel Girard Sancerre 2022
Flinty • Fresh • Citrus

Daniel Séguinot Chablis 2022
Green Apple • Wet Stone • Brisk

Yalumba ‘Gen Organic’ Viognier 2023 
Peach • Textured • Tropical

Olifantsberg Old Vine Chenin Blanc 2021
Pear • Honeysuckle • Stone fruit

White Wine

Clare Valley, Australia

Meteora, Greece

Sardinia, Italy 

Piedmont, Italy

Loire Valley, France

Burgundy, France

Eden Valley, Australia

Western Cape, 
South Africa

15

12

13

15

15

14

9

11

125ml

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
All Wines Contain Sulphites.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering. 
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

125ml



Villa Noria ‘Amfora’ Coteaux de Bessilles 2022
Peach • Apricot • Chamomile

Orange Wine
Languedoc-Roussillon, 
France

14

BY THE GLASS

Mirabeau Azure 2022
Strawberry • Mandarin • Peach

Domaine de la Villaudière Sancerre 2023
Raspberry • Mineral • Fresh

Rosé Wine
Provence, France

Loire Valley, France

13

15

All wines and vintages are subject to availability and change.
All Wines Contain Sulphites.

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering. 
All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

Domaine de Colonat Moulin-à-Vent Les Grenèriers 
2020
Red Plum • Cherry • Vibrant

Ropiteau Frères Bourgogne Pinot Noir 2022
Raspberry • Red Berries • Rose Petals

Soumah ‘d’Soumah’ Pinot Noir 2021
Ripe Berries • Strawberry • Bright

Alpha Box & Dice ‘Italian Plastic Super Glou’ 2022
Blueberry • Spice • Plum

Andeluna ‘Altitud’ Malbec 2021
Fresh Cherry • Violet • Black Pepper

La Rioja Alta ‘Viña Alberdi’ Rioja Reserva 2019
Cherry • Vanilla • Cinnamon

Larry Cherubino ‘Pedestal’ Cabernet Sauvignon 2020
Cassis • Green Bell Pepper • Structured

Beaujolais, France

Burgundy, France

Yarra Vally, Australia

Barrossa Valley, Australia

Uco Valley, Argentina

Rioja, Spain

Margret River, Australia

16

15

10

12

Red Wine

13

15

15

125ml

125ml



PATRÓN
ALTOS
ARETTE 
ARTENOM SELECCIÓN DE 1579
LA DAMA
CASA DRAGONES
CASA DRAGONES JOVEN
CASAMIGOS
CLASE AZUL
CLASE AZUL GOLD, JOVEN
CURADO CUPREATA
DON FULANO
EL TEQUILEÑO PLATINUM TEQUILA 
EL RAYO
ESPOLÒN 
FORTALEZA
G4
HERRADURA
MAESTRO DOBEL SILVER
MAESTRO DOBEL HUMITO SMOKED
MIJENTA
OCHO
PATRÓN EL CIELO
SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES 
TAPATIO
TAPATIO 110 PROOF                   
VIVIR
VOLCÁN DE MI TIERRA

AGAVE

Tequila Blanco

13
13
13
20
20
30
110
18
38
131
16
18
14
14
13
20
14
15
17
18
17
13
55
19                                      
13                                    
17
14
16

per 50ml

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



PATRÓN
OCHO REPOSADO
AMBHAR
ALTOS
ARETTE
CASA NOBLE
CODIGO1530 ROSA
CLASE AZUL
EL RAYO
EL TEQUILEÑO REPOSADO GRAN RESERVA TEQUILA
ESPOLÒN REPOSADO
FORTALEZA
G4 
GRAN CENTENARIO 
1800
KAH
KOMOS ROSA
LA CERTEZA
MAESTRO DOBEL DIAMANTE
MIJENTA
SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES
TAPATIO
VIVIR

Tequila Reposado

16
16
16
14
14
24
17
60
15
15
14
25
14
16
17
16
40
20
20
16
18
15
18

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

AGAVE

per 50ml



PATRÓN
ALTOS  
CASA DRAGONES
CÓDIGO BARREL STRENGTH 
CLASE AZUL
ENEMIGO CRISTALINO
FORTALEZA
G4  
GRAN ORENDAIN                                                                                                                    
KAH
MAESTRO DOBEL CRISTALINO 
SAUZA TRES GENERACIONES 
SATRYNA CRISTALINO
TAPATIO 
VIVIR 

AGAVE
Tequila Añejo

19
16
60
46
225
21
34
17
15
18
50
18
46
15
21

Tequila Extra - Añejo

GRAN PATRÓN PIEDRA TEQUILA
ARETTE UNIQUE 
AVION 44   
CÓDIGO 1530 ORIGEN  
DON JULIO 1942  
ENEMIGO 
JOSE CUERVO RESERVA DE LA FAMILIA    
TAPATIO EXCELENCIA GRAN RESERVA 
TEARS DE LLORONA 

104
39
105
75
72
48
50
67
100

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

per 50ml



Special Delivery - One Off Bottles

35
27
26
29
23
23
25
23
24

AMOR MIO SILVER
ASTRAL BLANCO
AZUNIA PLATINUM BLANCO
CRUZ DEL SOL SILVER
DON ABRAHAM ORGANIC BLANCO
DON FELIX PLATA
DON VALENTE BLANCO DECANTER BOTTLE
SUAVECITO BLANCO
TRES AGAVE BLANCO

TEQUILA REPOSADO

26
28
29
26
28
28
30
38
30
33

1921 REPOSADO
4 COPAS ORGANIC REPOSADO
ADICTIVO DOUBLE REPOSADO
CHAMUCOS REPOSADO
DON ABRAHAM ORGANIC REPOSADO
GRAN DOVEJO REPOSADO
QUITA PENAS REPOSADO
GRAND MAYAN REPOSADO SINGLE BARREL
PASOTE REPOSADO
VILLA LOBOS REPOSADO

TEQUILA AÑEJO 

33
28
36
28
25
28
21
30
32
24
34
31
37
32

4 COPAS ORGANIC AÑEJO
CABO WABO AÑEJO
CHAMUCOS AÑEJO
CHULA PARRANDA AÑEJO
DON ABRAHAM ORGANIC AÑEJO
DON FELIX AÑEJO
EL CHARRO AÑEJO
LOS TRES TONOS AÑEJO
REVOLUCION AÑEJO
DON RAMON RESERVA AÑEJO
TONALA AÑEJO RESERVA SUPREMA 4 YEAR OLD
SUERTE AÑEJO
LAPIS AÑEJO
TRES MANOS AÑEJO

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

AGAVE

TEQUILA BLANCO per 50ml



TEQUILA EXTRA AÑEJO 

Special Delivery - One Off Bottles

52
28

ADICTIVO CRISTALINO EXTRA AÑEJO
EL FOGONERO EXTRA AÑEJO

23SOTOL POR SIEMPRE MEZCAL

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

AGAVE

PATRÓN TEQUILA 
BLANCO | REPOSADO | AÑEJO 

FORTALEZA TEQUILA
BLANCO | REPOSADO | AÑEJO

THE LOST EXPLORER MEZCAL
ESPADÍN 8 YO | TOBALA 10 YO | SALMIANA 12 YO

Tasting Flights

35

50

55

SOTOL 

3x 25ml



THE LOST EXPLORER ‘ESPADÍN’ 8 YO 
BOZAL CUIXE 
BOZAL PECHUGA 
CASA AZUL DURANGO
CASA AZUL GUERRERO
DEL MAGUEY CHICHICAPA 
DEL MAGUEY PECHUGA 
DERRUMBES MICHOACAN 
DERRUMBES DURANGO 
DERRUMBES SAN LUIS POTOSI 
KOCH ESPADÍN 
KOCH MADRECUISHE 
KOCH TEPEZTATE 
ILLEGAL JOVEN 
ILLEGAL REPOSADO 
ILLEGAL AÑEJO 
LEYENDA DURANGO 
LEYENDA GUERRERO 
LEYENDA OAXACA 
MONTELOBOS ESPADÍN 
MONTELOBOS PECHUGA 
MONTELOBOS TOBALA 
OJO DE DIOS 
OJO DE DIOS CAFÉ 
MADRE
PIERDE ALMAS + 9 BOTANICALS 
QUIQUIRIQUI ESPADÍN 
SIETE MISTERIOS DOBA-YEJ 
SIN GUSANO BARRIL 
SIN GUSANO TOBALA 
SIN GUSANO MEXICANO 
THE LOST EXPLORER ‘TOBALA’ 10 YO 
THE LOST EXPLORER ‘SALMIANA’ 12 YO 
VEN A MI REPOSADO

AGAVE
Mezcal

13
25
38
98
245
26
60
24
18
18                           
15
24
24
16
20
30
22
21
22
17
38
31
14
13
20
35                     
14
17
27
33
26
36
45
26

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

per 50ml



MICHTER’S US*1 SMALL BATCH BOURBON 
MICHTER’S RYE 
ANGEL’S ENVY  
JACK DANIEL’S OLD NO7 
MAKER’S MARK 
MAKER’S 46 
WOODFORD RESERVE 
WILD TURKEY RYE 101 

WHISKEY
American & Rye

15
15
13
13
13
14
13
13

per 50ml

CHITA DISTILLER’S RESERVE 
HAKUSHU DISTILLER’S RESERVE 
HIBIKI HARMONY 
NIKKA DAYS 
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL 
SUNTORY TOKI 
YAMAZAKI 12 YO 
YAMAZAKI DISTILLER’S RESERVE 

Japanese

24
36
25
19
19
13
55
30

BALVENIE DOUBLE WOOD 12Y.O 
DEWAR’S BLENDED WHISKY                                                                                  
GLENDRONACH 12 YO
GLENFIDDICH 12 YO 
HIGHLAND PARK 12 YO                                                                                           
HIGHLAND PARK 18 YO                                                                                            
JAMESON 
LAPHROAIG 10 YO 
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 12                                                                                   
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 15                                                                                     
THE MACALLAN DOUBLE CASK 18                                                                                                                                               
MONKEY SHOULDER 

Scotch & Irish

17
13
16
14
15
45
13
14
33
60
140
13

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.



BACARDI CARTA BLANCA 
BACARDI OCHO
BACARDI CARIBBEAN SPICE 
APPLETON ESTATE SIGNATURE BLEND
APPLETON 21 YO
BANKS 5 YO
BRUGAL 1888
DIPLOMÁTICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
FACUNDO EXIMO
GOSLING’S BLACK SEAL
LEBLON CACHACA
MOUNT GAY ECLIPSE
PLANTATION PINEAPPLE
SANTA TERESA 1796
SAGATIBA CACHACA

RUM

13                          
13             
13
13
50
13
13
14
30
13
13
13
13
18
13

COURVOISIER VSOP  
BARSOL PISCO
LOUIS XIII
REMY MARTIN VSOP

13
13
500
13

BRANDY

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

per 50ml



BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU
BOATYARD GIN
GIN MARE
HENDRICK’S
KI NO BI
MONKEY 47
ROKU
TANQUERAY EXPORT STRENGTH
TANQUERAY 10 

GIN

13
14
13
14
13
16
16
13
13
14

GREY GOOSE
BELVEDERE
HAKU
KETEL ONE
TITO’S

13
13
14
13
13

VODKA

SAN MIGUEL GF
PERONI LIBERA 0% GF 

7.5
6.5

BEER

If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

per 50ml



If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

ORANGE | 7.5
APPLE | 7.5

RISE & SHINE  | 7.5
Carrot, Apple, Ginger, Turmeric, Lemon

GINGER JARR KOMBUCHA | 9

JUICES / KOMBUCHA
*All our juices are cold-pressed

GRAPEFRUIT | 7.5
PINEAPPLE | 7.5
PURE GREEN  | 7.5
Apple, Cucumber, Kale, Pineapple, 

Lime, Mint

WATER & SOFT DRINKS

EIRA STILL | 6 EIRA SPARKLING | 6

*Los Mochis donates a portion of our proceeds from the sale of 
water towards StreetSmart charity helping homeless people

COCA-COLA 200ML | 5
COCA-COLA ZERO 200ML | 5

LONDON ESSENCE GINGER ALE | 5
LONDON ESSENCE LEMONADE | 5

LONDON ESSENCE GINGER BEER | 5

LONDON ESSENCE GRAPEFRUIT SODA | 5
LONDON ESSENCE PEACH JASMINE SODA | 5
LONDON ESSENCE INDIAN TONIC | 5
LONDON ESSENCE CLUB SODA | 5



If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

TEA 

ORGANIC ENGLISH BREAKFAST | 4.5
  EARL GREY | 4.5

MATCHA GREEN TEA | 5 
 MATCHA LATTE | 5   

ORGANIC HIBISCUS | 4.5    
JASMINE MAO JIAN | 4.5
ORGANIC CHAMOMILE | 4.5  
PEACH & PEAR | 4.5

COFFEE 

               ESPRESSO | 4.5
DOUBLE ESPRESSO | 5.5

AMERICANO | 4.5
CAPPUCCINO | 4.5

MACCHIATO | 4.5
LATTE | 4.5
FLAT WHITE | 4.5

HOT CHOCOLATE
DARK (BELGIUM 70%) | 6.5

TRADITIONAL MEXICAN (CINNAMON & CHILLI) | 7.5 

MILKS & ALTERNATIVES
ORGANIC WHOLE, SKIMMED, OAT, SOY

*In partnership with MOZZO Speciality Roasters

*In partnership with AVANTCHA



If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

LATE NIGHT SNACK MENU

EBI CHICHARONES | 4.5
Tapiocca Prawn Crackers with Chilli Lime Seasoning

GUACAMOLE (Vg) | 9.5
Avocado, Lime, Onion, Tomato, Coriander, Jalapeño, Salsa

GUACAMOLE SUPERFOOD (Vg)  | 10 
Guacamole, Pumpkin Seeds, Sunflower Seeds, Pomegranate Seeds, 
Toasted Sesame, Chia Seeds

EDAMAME (Vg) | 6
Steamed Edamame, Maldon Sea Salt

AJO-CHIPOTLE EDAMAME (Vg) | 6
Steamed Edamame, Chipotle Chilli, Garlic, Toasted Sesame

FALAFELITO (Vg) | 14.5
Fried Chickpeas, Toasted Sesame, Coriander, Parsley, Lime, Truffle Chilli 
Goma

Para Picar

BEETROOT TIRADITO (Vg) | 18
Golden, Chioggia & Heirloom Beetroots, Radish, Avocado Crema, Amarillo 
Yuzu Agave, Spring Onion, Mint Cress 

SALMON TIRADITO | 18.5
Salmon, Wasabi Salsa, Shichimi, Yuzu Tamari, Coriander Cress

Crudo

MISO NOPALES (Vg) | 15.5
Cactus Tempura, Ume Saikyo Miso, Avocado, Cabbage, Jalapeño, Sweet 
Potato Crisps

COURGETTE DYNAMITE (Vg) | 16
Courgette Tempura, Dynamite Aioli, Guacamole, Cabbage, Jalapeño, 
Coriander Cress

Tacos
PLANT

(choice of soft corn tortillas or lettuce wrap)

Available Monday - Wednesday from 11.30pm - 1am
Thursday - Saturday from 11.30pm - 2.30am



If you have allergies or any dietary requirements, please speak to the team prior to ordering.
 All prices are inclusive of VAT. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

LATE NIGHT SNACK MENU

CABO FISH | 18
Cod Tempura, Cabbage, Yuzu Aioli, Jalapeño Pico de Gallo, Coriander 
Cress

DYNAMITE PRAWN | 18
Tiger Prawn Tempura, Dynamite Aioli, Guacamole, Cabbage, Radish, 
Jalapeño, Mint Cress

SEA

PATO CARNITAS | 21
Teriyaki Duck, Spring Onion, Cucumber, Habanero-Cumin Hoisin, 
Pomegranate, Jalapeño-Pineapple Salsa

PORK CARNITAS | 19
Pulled Pork, Kimchi, Green Apple, Ginger-Garlic Soy, Jalapeño

LAND

Tacos continued

MATCHA BLONDIE | 12
Warm Matcha & White Chocolate Blondie, Coconut Flakes, Coconut 
Sorbet

DULCE DE LECHE CHEESECAKE | 12
Dulce de Leche Baked Cheesecake

CHURROS | 9.5
Mexican Churros, Dulce de Leche

Dessert

COCONUT & WHITE CHOCOLATE 
RASPBERRY & COCONUT 
SALTED CARAMEL 
STRAWBERRY & WHITE CHOCOLATE 
TOASTED SESAME (Vg) 

Mochi
4.5 PER PIECE

Traditional handmade artisanal mochi


